Maeda Corporation
Contract No. DC/2005/01
Expansion of Shek Wu Hui Sewage Treatment Works and
Upgrading of Ting Kok Road Pumping Station No.5
Master Programme (Rev. 2)
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531 Testing of Pipeline 1 day Tue 06/8/29 Wed 06/8/30 i 8129 v8,30 ;

532 Concrete Surround & Manhole Benct 3 days Wed 06/8/30 Sat 06/9/2 8/30

533 Construction of Manhole Chamber 3 days Sat 06/9/2 Wed 06/9/6 ; %

534 Back Filling 3 days Wed 06/9/6 Sat 06/9/9 9/6 Blglg

535 Testing of Pipeline 1 day Sat 06/9/9 Mon 06/9/11 9/9 ng“1

536 Bub-Base & Road Paving 2 days Mon 06/9/11 Wed 06/9/13 9/11 L9113

537 Stage 4 (MH10 - Existing Manhole) 27 days Wed 06/9/13 Sat 06/10/14 9/13 10/14

538 Trench Excavation, Blinding & Shorin 10 days Wed 06/9/13 Mon 06/9/25 9/13 9/25

539 Laying of Sewer 3 days Mon 06/9/25 Thu 06/9/28 9/25 9/28

540 Testing of Pipeline 1 day Thu 06/9/28 Fri 06/9/29 9/28 |lg/29

541 Concrete Surround 2 days Fri 06/9/29 Mon 06/10/2 9/29 Blmz

542 Back Filling 2 days Mon 06/10/2 Wed 06/10/4 10/2 Hlmm

543 Testing of Pipeline 1 day Wed 06/10/4 Thu 06/10/5 10/4 -10/5

544 Connection to Existing Manhole 7 days Thu 06/10/5 Fri 06/10/13 10/5 [ 10113

545 Bub-Base & Road Paving 1 day Fri 06/10/13 Sat 06/10/14 10113 L1014

546 CCTV Inspection 3 days Sat 06/10/14  Wed 06/10/18 1014 %1 0/18

547 Ting Kok Road Pumping Station No. 5 88 days Tue 07/2/20 Sat 07/6/2

548 Laying Sewer MH6 - MHS (by trenchless rr 4 days Tue 07/2/20 Sat 07/2/24

549 Construction of MH6 3 days Sat 07/2/24 Wed 07/2/28

550 Construction of MHS 3 days Wed 07/2/28 Sat 07/3/3

551 Sheet Piling and Excavation (Type E & F) 30 days Tue 07/2/20 Tue 07/3/27

552 Laying Sewer MHS - MH4 8 days Sat 07/3/3 Tue 07/3/13

553 Construction of MH4 4 days Tue 07/3/13 Sat 07/3/17

554 Laying Sewer MH4 - MH3 7 days Sat 07/3/17 Mon 07/3/26

555 Construction of MH3 4 days Mon 07/3/26 Fri 07/3/30

556 Laying Sewer MH3 - MH2 5 days Fri 07/3/30 Thu 07/4/5

557 Construction of MH2 4 days Thu 07/4/5 Tue 07/4/10

558 Laying Sewer MH2 - MH1 5 days Tue 07/4/10 Mon 07/4/16

559 Construction of MH1 4 days Mon 07/4/16 Fri 07/4/20

560 Laying Sewer MH4 - F2 6 days Fri 07/4/20 Fri 07/4/27

561 Modification of F2 6 days Fri 07/4/27 Fri 07/5/4

562 Laying Sewer P/S - MH6 7 days Fri 07/5/4 Sat 07/5/12

563 Testing of pipeline 5 days Sat 07/5/12 Fri 07/5/18

564 Laying Sewer P/S - Existing box culvert 3 days Fri 07/5/18 Tue 07/5/22

565 Connection to existing box culvert 6 days Tue 07/5/22 Tue 07/5/29

566 CCTVInspection 4 days Tue 07/5/29 Sat 07/6/2

567 Remaining Works for P/S and T/H 141 days Thu 07/3/1 Sat 07/8/11 3/ — 8/11

568 |[Ed Civil works for E&M installation (Cable Ducts & 134 days Fri 07/3/9 Sat 07/8/11 i e Far1

569 |[Ed External Finishes 120 days Thu 07/3/1 Wed 07/7/18 M T s

570 |Ed Roofing Finishes 43 days Thu 07/3/1 Thu 07/4/19 M EE _ 4/19

571 Section 8 - All Remaining Works 269 days Thu 07/4/26 Tue 08/3/4 426 — 3/4

572 |Ed E&M installation (by Others) 157 days Thu 07/4/26 Thu 07/1025( L e | 10/25

573 External Cable Duct, Drainage & Catchpit 55 days Mon 07/8/13  Mon 07/10/15 10/15
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Maeda Corporation
Contract No. DC/2005/01

Expansion of Shek Wu Hui Sewage Treatment Works and
Upgrading of Ting Kok Road Pumping Station No.5

Master Programme (Rev. 2)

D |8 |Task Name Duration Start Finish Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec igr? : | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov |Dec ?gr? : | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec igr? : | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep
574 |[Ed Construction of Boundary Wall 58 days Mon 07/8/13 Thu 07/10/18 ; H : ;
575 |[Ed Demolition of Existing Boundary Wall 7 days Fri 07/10/19 Fri 07/10/26
576 |[Ed Road Paving 21 days Fri 07/10/19 Mon 07/11/12
577 |[Ed Testing and Commissioning (by Others) 106 days Mon 07/7/16 Thu 07/11/15
578 |[Ed Connection to MH F2 7 days Tue 07/10/30 Tue 07/11/6
579 |[Ed Connection to MH1 7 days Tue 07/10/30 Tue 07/11/6
580 |[Ed Demolition of existing pumping pit 7 days Wed 07/11/7 Wed 07/11/14 ‘
581 Grouting for Existing Sewer & Manhole 30 days Thu 07/11/15  Wed 07/12/19 1s [T £/19
582 |[Ed Landscaping 30 days Thu 07/12/20 Wed 08/1/23 12/20 1723
583 Establishment works 35 days Thu 08/1/24 Tue 08/3/4 1 24 [ T ] 34
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